
 
 

   
 

Spring 2021 Faculty Office Hours  

Please Note: ALL office hours will be held via Zoom/Email this semester  

Instructor  Office Phone 
310-243-XXXX 

Office Hours 

Mohsen Beheshti, Ph.D. 
Department Chair 

mbeheshti@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 3398 T/TH: 1 – 3pm 

Amlan Chatterjee, Ph.D. 
achatterjee@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

3240 T/TH 5:15 – 6:15pm 

Jack Han, Ph.D. 
jhan@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

2624 T/TH: 10:30am – 12pm 
F: 6 – 7pm 

Brad Hollister, Ph.D. 
bhollister@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

1023 M/W: 5:30 – 6:30pm 

Alireza Izaddoost, Ph.D. 
aizaddoost@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

2873 M/W: 9:30 – 11:30am 

Ali Jalooli, Ph. D. 
ajalooli@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

3398 M/W: 9 – 10:15am 
M/W: 10:45 – 12pm 

Sanaz Moosavi, Ph.D.      
srahimimoosavi@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

3398 M: 9:45 – 11:15am  
M: 2:15 – 3:45pm  

Khondaker Salehin, Ph.D. 
ksalehin@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

3382 M/T: 2:30 – 3:30pm 

Marek Suchenek, Ph.D. 
suchenek@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

2068 T/TH: 8:30 – 9:30pm 

Bin Tang, Ph.D. 
btang@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

2510 M: 6:30 – 7pm 
T/TH: 3 – 4pm 

Luidong Zuo, Ph.D. 
lzuo@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 
 

3386 M/T: 2 – 4pm  

 

Bhrigu Celly 
bcelly@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 3565 F: 2 – 3pm  

Michael Cleary 
mclearly@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 3398 T/TH: 6 – 7pm 

G. Miles Fenwick 
gfenwick@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 T/TH: 4:30 – 5:30pm 

Massoud Ghyaam 
mghyam@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 3398 M/W: 2 – 2:30pm 
T/TH: 1 – 2pm 

Hooman Gol Mohammadi 
hgol@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3320 N/A 

Jason Halasa 
jhalasa@csudh.edu 

PT 
 

Virtual 
 

2526 M: 12:30 – 4pm  
By appointment 

Kami Amir Heshmat 
kamirheshmat@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 M: 6 – 7pm 
By appointment 
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Jarod Kawasaki PT Virtual 
 

3398 N/A 

Payman Khani 
pkhani@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

TBA M/W: 6:45 – 7:15pm 

Juan Leon 
Jleon98@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 M/TH: 12 – 1pm 

Ken Leyba 
kleyba@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 N/A 

Malcolm McCullough 
mmccullough@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 M-TH: 4 – 5pm 
F: 10 – 2pm as needed 

Jobert Nombrado 
Jnombrado1@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

2417 T/TH: 7 – 8pm 

Garrett Poppe 
gpoppe@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 T: 12 – 4pm 
By appointment 

Howard Rosenthal 
hrosenthal@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 T/TH: 9:15 – 9:45am  
T/TH: 6:15-6:45pm 

Mehrdad Sharbaf 
msharbaf@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 W: 6 – 8pm 

Brian Smith  
Bsmith148@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 T: 1 – 2pm 

Roman Tankelevich 
rtankelevich@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 
 

3398 W: 1 – 1:50pm 
SA: 12 – 12:50pm 
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